
Sparte Kegeln

Datum:

BSG

Nr. Name Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Einzel

1

2

3

4

Gesamt: 0

BSG

Nr. Name Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Einzel

1

2

3

4

Gesamt: 0

Bemerkungen:

Mannschaftsführer Heim :

Mannschaftsführer Gast :

Spiegelglaspokal  

2021 / 2022

Heim - Mannschaft

Gast - Mannschaft

Vorrunde Paarung Nr. 


